ALLIANCE'70

FIRM PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

Alliance'70 is a new kind of partnership positioning your firm as a leader committed to advancing architecture and fostering a thriving community within the industry.



Set yourself apart by joining together

ALLIANCE'70 is a new Georgia partnership program designed with Athat offers unparalleled recognition and assistance to Georgia-based contributing directly to AIA Georgia only position themselves as industry connections with peers, and potential exemplary staff. This unique program to potential clients and showcasing firms as champions of architectural excellence. Moreover, membership in to nurturing the future of architecture by supporting the development of the next generation of architects. Elevate your firm's standing, forge meaningful champion the future of architecture with Alliance'70.

ELIGIBILITY

Qualifying firms must have its firm leader in Georgia as a member in good standing with AIA Georgia and at least one other employee as a member of AIA Georgia. Additioanly, eligible firms must be an Emerging Professional Friendly Firm (determined by survey).

CONTACT

Missy Bower Director of Membership and Development

404-222-0099 ext. 103 missy@aiaatl.org

SIGN UP ONLINE

aiaga.org/alliance70



Exclusive Benefits	Alliance'70 Partner \$3000	Firm Supporter \$500
Firm profile in the digital firm directory	Featured Listing	Listing
Inclusion in the annual print directory and print event materials for the Georgia Design Awards Sent to key public and private potential clients in the Southeast	Full page ad	Listing
Tax deductible support of an Architecture Foundation of Georgia program or initiative	at \$1000	at \$100
Exclusive access to jobs and resumes on AIA Georgia job board	*	
Invitation VIP Alliance Happy Hour		
Networking event held at the AIA Georgia Design Awards	*	
Discounts on AIA Georgia Design Awards group tickets	*	
Discounts on 2 or more project registrations for AIA Georgia Design Awards	*	
Logo recognition		
In the AIA office and digitally on the AIA Georgia website	*	
Tuition discount for firm employees accepted into the CKLDP leadership program	*	
Recognition in new member welcome email communications	*	
Permission to use the Alliance'70 partner logo	*	

ALLIANCE'70

ALLIANCE'70, named after the year AIA Georgia incorporated, seeks to engage, advocate, and support your employees and firm while championing the next generation of architects.

Learn more at aiaga.org/alliance70

